

ê
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6719-
6720/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2009 in WP No.
9356/2006 & WP No. 15482/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT
CUTTACK)

SHALIMAR CHEMICAL WORKS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjeeb Panigraphi, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Banerjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeals will be heard on the SLP Paper
Books. Additional documents, if any, may be filed
by the parties.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master